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Name Degree Email Phone

Andia, Paola A Bachelor of Arts paolandia@mail.fresnostate.edu

Avila, Debbie M Doctor of Philosophy deavila@csufresno.edu 559.278.6616

Behen, Michael J Bachelor of Arts mbehen@csufresno.edu

Bergman, Ted Lars L Doctor of Philosophy tbergman@csufresno.edu

Castillo, Elsa C Master of Arts elsac@csufresno.edu 559.278.2386

Chapman, Honora H Doctor of Philosophy hchapman@csufresno.edu 559.278.4757

Doub, Yolanda A Doctor of Philosophy ydoub@csufresno.edu 559.278.5756

Eastin, Curtis J Second Master of Arts cjeastin@csufresno.edu 559.278.1108

Eastin, Kristi A Doctor of Philosophy keastin@csufresno.edu 559.278.1108

Engle, David G Doctor of Philosophy daviden@csufresno.edu 559.278.2708

Halvorson, Cheri Y Master of Arts chalvorson@csufresno.edu

Hernandez, Maria E Master of Arts mehernandez@csufresno.edu

Hernandez-Garcia, Celina Doctor of Philosophy celinahg@csufresno.edu

Johnson, Keith E Doctor of Philosophy kejohnson@csufresno.edu 559.278.6122

Kuhn, Rose Marie Doctor of Philosophy rosemk@csufresno.edu 559.278.6890

Lo Bianco, Loredana Bachelor of Arts llobianco@csufresno.edu 559.278.6437

Lopez, Alejandra Master of Arts allopez@csufresno.edu

Martinez, Jesus G Master of Arts jesusmartinez@csufresno.edu 559.278.2426

Medina-Sancho, Gloria Doctor of Philosophy gmedina@csufresno.edu 559.278.6963

Mobili, Giorgio P Doctor of Arts gmobili@csufresno.edu 559.278.6963

Munoz, Natalie M Doctor of Philosophy nmunoz@csufresno.edu

Ramos Jordan, Alicia Master of Arts aramosjordan@csufresno.edu

Sands, Isolina Doctorate of Education isands@csufresno.edu 559.278.2426

Sanmartin, Paula Doctor of Philosophy psanmartin@csufresno.edu 559.278.8803

Thornton, Bruce S Doctor of Philosophy brucet@csufresno.edu 559.278.7037

Torrance, James G Doctor of Philosophy jamesto@csufresno.edu 559.278.8263

Yang, Kao-Ly Doctor of Philosophy kayang@csufresno.edu 559.278.6437

Zapata, Carol M Doctor of Philosophy czapata@csufresno.edu 559.278.2426


